
US 7

US 8

US 9

US 10

US 11

US 12

US 13

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

CAT-P89586-7

CAT-P89586-8

CAT-P89586-9

CAT-P89586-10

CAT-P89586-11

CAT-P89586-12

CAT-P89586-13

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ITEM CODE US

SIZE CHART (MEN)

Size EUUK

TECHNICAL DATA

Colour Dark Brown

FEATURES

Caterpilar Second Shift 
Steel Toe Full Grain 
Leather Work Boot 
ASTM F2413-11 I/75

Second Shift Steel Toe Work Boot

CAT-P89586

Email: sales@quantumsafety.com.sg
Store: www.safetysolutions.com.sg 
Phone: +65 6352 2422
Fax: +65 6352 2414

Quantum Safety Network Pte Ltd
998 Toa Payoh North #03-14/15

Singapore 318993

Climasphere™ breathable insole keeps your foot comfortable

Goodyear Welt Construction provides maximum durability and 
allows for flexibility

Quality oiled full grain leather or nubuck deliver long-term 
durability and protection

T3 Rubber Outsole delivers slip resistance for optimal traction

Engineered nylon mesh lining optimizes breathability and comfort

Steel Shank for added support and stability

Slip-Resistant outsole for grip on low traction surfaces

Removable PU Sock Liner provides all-day comfort

Made at a Gold-Rated Tanneries (LWG)

Steel Toe protects against impact and compression

ASTM F2413-11 I/75 C/75

Sizes available: US 7 -13

Steel Toe ASTM F2413-11 I/75 

Protects Against Impact & 
Compression

Climasphere™ Breathable Insole

Goodyear Welt Construction

Maximum Durability & Flexibility

Quality Oiled Fullgrain Leather

Slip Resistant T3 Rubber Outsole

Removable PU Sock Liner

Made at Gold-Rated Tannery (LWG)

Steel Shank for Support & Stability

SCAN TO PURCHASE

https://www.safetysolutions.com.sg/
products/caterpillar-second-shift-steel-
toe-work-boots


