

Second Shift Steel Toe Work Boot CAT-P89586

Caterpilar Second Shift Steel Toe Full Grain Leather Work Boot ASTM F2413-11 I/75



- Climasphere[™] breathable insole keeps your foot comfortable
- Goodyear Welt Construction provides maximum durability and allows for flexibility
- Quality oiled full grain leather or nubuck deliver long-term durability and protection
- T3 Rubber Outsole delivers slip resistance for optimal traction
- Engineered nylon mesh lining optimizes breathability and comfort
- Steel Shank for added support and stability
- Slip-Resistant outsole for grip on low traction surfaces
- Removable PU Sock Liner provides all-day comfort
- Made at a Gold-Rated Tanneries (LWG)
- Steel Toe protects against impact and compression
- ASTM F2413-11 I/75 C/75
- Sizes available: US 7 -13

	SIZE CHART (MEN)			
ITEM CODE	Size	US	UK	EU
CAT-P89586-7	US 7	7	6	40
CAT-P89586-8	US 8	8	7	41
CAT-P89586-9	US 9	9	8	42
CAT-P89586-10	US 10	10	9	43
CAT-P89586-11	US 11	11	10	44
CAT-P89586-12	US 12	12	11	45
CAT-P89586-13	US 13	13	12	46

Email: sales@quantumsafety.com.sg Store: www.safetysolutions.com.sg Phone: +65 6352 2422 Fax: +65 6352 2414

SIZE CHART (MEN)

Quantum Safety Network Pte Ltd 998 Toa Payoh North #03-14/15 Singapore 318993

FEATURES

Steel Toe ASTM F2413-11 I/75 Protects Against Impact & Compression Climasphere™ Breathable Insole Goodyear Welt Construction Maximum Durability & Flexibility Quality Oiled Fullgrain Leather Slip Resistant T3 Rubber Outsole Removable PU Sock Liner Made at Gold-Rated Tannery (LWG) Steel Shank for Support & Stability

TECHNICAL DATA

Colour Dark Brown







SCAN TO PURCHASE



https://www.safetysolutions.com.sg/ products/caterpillar-second-shift-steeltoe-work-boots